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The following menus are samples.

Customers will be emailed their Monthly menus
directly

For more information about our menus or about
Little Dinners please contact us or email
info@littledinners.ie



GREEK VEGETABLE HOTPOT Nutritional '“f°r:‘:‘:i;“ SWEET & SOUR Nutritional Infor:«?:i(;n
& WAFFLES i q VEG WITH RICE Enerey r17Kcs

KJ KJ 498 K;
. Fat 0. . P . Fat 0.81
MON Ingredients: Waffles (potatoes81%, dehydrated potato, sunflour of which saturated 13g MON Ingreﬁilents. Rlce, Sweet & sour sauce (water, vinegar, tomato, of which saturated 0.558
™ oilpotato starch, salt, pepper extract),, tomatoes, water, carrots, Carbohydrates . modified maize starch, bell pepper paste (concetrated bell Carbohydrates 26.48g
tomato puree, courgette, mixed peppers, diced potatoes, onions, ﬁ:bV:Z'Ch sugar . pepper sauce) lemon juice, salt, flavourings, thickening agent: ifbwmd’ SR Zggg
. . . 26. : : : ibre .
L I I I L E potato starch, olive oil, garlic puree, parsley, salt. A guer gum, spices, flavourings, xanthan gum, paprika concentrate, Bretein . 859
salammoniac) sweet potato, carrot, corn kernels, Onion, ! 4G

Salt Salt 0.34g

DINNERS
Nutritional Information BROCCOL. & COR" PASTA Nutritional Information
HSE/ FSAI PASTA NAPOLI ey Per 100g BAKE o Per 100g
APPFOV8| no KCal 39 KCal Kear Y 115KCal
IE Ingredients: D heat pasta, chopped tomat Fat 0529 Fa 2150
ngredients: Durum wheat pasta, chopped tomatoes, e 029 Ingredients: Durum wheat pasta, tomatoes, broccoli, water, o =9
) ) of which saturated (.28 9 : pasta, [ : ' f which saturated
482:8 TUE tomato puree,'grated carrots, water, peppers,'lentﬂs', spinach, Carbohydrates 8.848 TUE carrots, tomato puree, milk, maize corn, lentils, spinach, wheat za:.vb":;,yza,-;r:se 288?1%9
courgettes, onion, potato starch, olive oil, basil, garlic, salt. of which sugar 2.079 flour, butter (milk), olive oil, onions, potato starch, garlic, basil, of which sugar 3.57g
Fibre 1.63g salt. Fibre 2.13g

Ingredients in bold script contain allergens; gluten Protein 241g
Salt <0.01g

Protein 6.87g
Salt 049

Ingredients in bold script contain allergens; gluten and milk

(lactose)
Nutritional Information E ss o Nutritional Information
SWEET POTATO & VEG VEGETABLE CASSEROLE
KCal 111KCal 0 s KCal 111KCal
CASSEROLE & MASH 3 466 & MINI ROAST K 466 K;
F?t o y 3179 F?t o Y 3179
. X . . i i turate 0.51
wsn Ingredients: Ingredients: Potatoes, water, sweet potatoes OfWAICh Satifate 0.51g wsn SR 9
- ! ! ! Carbohydrat: 20.148; ; . ; Carbohydrates 20.148
peas, beans, lentils, carrots, swedes, onions, potato starch, o?th?chstg;s 203 9 Ingredients: Potatoes, water, sweet potatoes, peas, lentils, ofwhichysugar 2.03g -
olive oil, tomato puree, oregano, garlic, gravy (potato starch, Fibre carrots, swedes, onions, gravy (potato starch, rice flower, Fibre 1.679
rice flower, salt, sugar, caramelised sugar, maltodextrin, yeast Protein salt, sugar, caramelised sugar, maltodextrin, yeast extract, Protein 4.03g
extract, flavourings, onion, herbs (corriander, sage leaf), Salt flavourings, onion, herbs (corriander, sage leaf), sunflower oil, Salt < 0.04g

sunflower oil, citric acid, garlic),sunflower oil, dextrose, salt. citric acid, garlic),sunflower oil, dextrose, salt.

VEG PASTA BAKE e 10t VEGETABLE NAVARIN e

ResTeY 100KCal kesrey 90 KCal
a a a a

Ingredients: Durum wheat pasta (milk),, tomatoes, tomato K 423 Kj & WAFFLES KJ 470 Kj

" - . : Fat 29 Fat 3.64g

TH" puree, carrots, water, milk, peppers, onions, lentils, spinach, of which saturated 0.89g T“u . of which saturated 0.44g
courgettes, flour, butter, potato starch, olive oil, garlic, basil Carbohydrates 34.16g Ingredients: Waffles (potato 81% dehydrated potato, sunflower Carbohydrates 12.87g

salt. el it g 0.89 oil, potato starch, salt, pepper extract, carrots, chopped of which sugar 0.74g

'F,'b"e. 2129 tomatoes, swedes, peas, onions, broad beans, French beans, F'bre' ]2;9

Ingredients in bold script contain allergens; gluten and milk s;’:e'" 0:499 gravy (potato starch, rice flower, salt, sugar, caramelised sugar, :;’:e'" 01499

maltodextrin, yeast extract, flavourings, onion, herbs (corriander,
- " sage leaf), sunflower oil, citric acid, garlic)
Nutritional Information

VEGETABLE PROVENCAL & et CREAMY o
KJ 370 Kj

KCal 75KCal

Ingredients: Potatoes (sunflower oil), tomatoes, tomato puree, Z?t\/hich saturated 8228 VEGETABLE PlE :Jt 3.106351-

a 2
of which saturated 0.82g

(lactose)

carrots, peppers, watgr, Iemfils, spi}nach,‘onions,courget’tesf S?Ltif,’&ygu';?s ;Z-;Sg Ingredients: Potatoes, carrots, maize corn, milk, peas, water, Carbohydrates 12.32

FRI potato starch, olive oil, garlic, basil, garlic. = 1»599 FRI 9 : . . . , peas, f ofwhichysugar e ]
ibre 279 broad beans, cream (milk),, onions, potato starch, parsley, . 749
Protein 2.759 garlic, salt. Fibre 1.87g

Protein 2.55g

Salt <0.01g
Salt < 0.04g

Ingredients in bold script contain allergens; Milk (lactose)

|All beef used is of Irish origin |

MENU AND INGREDIENT LISTS MAY BE SUBJECT
TO CHANGE

Unit 2, Rathdrum Enterprise Centre, Corballis Upper,

uaranteed
Rathdrum, g irich

Co Wicklow
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HSE/ FSAI
Approval no

IE
4018
EC

TUE

WED

THU

BUTTERNUT SQUASH &
BEAN CURRY & RICE

Ingredients: Rice, butternut squash, coconut milk, diced potato,
peppers, swedes, cannellini beans, broad beans, water, sultanas,
onions, potato starch, olive oil, tomato puree,coriander, cumin,
mustard seed, black pepper, fenugrek, cardamon, turmeric, chilli
powder, ginger, garlic puree, paprika, salt.

Ingredients in bold script contain allergens; mustard

VEG PASTA BOLOGNAISE

Ingredients: Durum wheat pasta, tomatoes, tomato puree,
carrots, mixed peppers, spinach, onions, courgettes, water,
potato starch, olive oil, salt, oregano, garlic, salt.

Ingredients in bold script contain allergens; gluten

HUNGARIAN GOULASH
& SAUTE

Ingredients: Potatoes, sunflower oil, tomatoes, water, swede,
peas, split red lentils, carrot, mixed peppers, onions, potato
starch, olive oil, garlic puree, paprika, parsley, chives, salt.

VEGETABLE BREYANI

Ingredients: Rice, chopped tomatoes, carrot, red split lentils,
water, peas, spinach, red peppers, (85% vegetables) garlic
puree, coriander, cumin, mustard seed, black pepper,
fenugrek, cardamon, turmeric, chilli powder, ginger.

Ingredients in bold script contain allergens; Mustard

VEGETABLE PASTA BAKE

Durum wheat pasta, tomatoes, tomato puree, carrots, water,
milk, peppers, onions, lentils, spinach, courgettes, flour, butter
(milk),, potato starch, olive oil, garlic, basil, salt.

Ingredients in bold script contain allergens; gluten and milk
(lactose)

Nutritional Information

Energy Per 100g
KCa

Cal 92KCal
KJ 504K
Fat 3.69

of which saturated 1.6
Carbohydrates 13.999

of which sugar 1
Fibre 1
Protein 2.07g

.5

.29
.07
Salt 0.01g

Nutritional Information

E Per 100g
nergy

KCal 93 KCal
KJ 394 Kj

Fat 1.09g
of which saturated 0.17g

Carbohydrates 35219
of which sugar 3.96g

Fibre 2.28g
Protein 6.26g
Salt 0.04g

Nutritional Information

E Per 100g
nergy

KCal 92KCal
KJ 389 Kj
Fat 2.24g
of which saturated 0.37g
Carbohydrates 17.31g
of which sugar 1.71g
Fibre 2.36g
Protein 3.13g
Salt 0.04g

Nutritional Information

Energ Per 100g
KCal v 79 KCal
KJ 335K
Fat 0.83g
of which saturated 0.61g
Carbohydrates 18.84g
of which sugar 1.199
Fibre 1.383
Protein 3.45g

Salt <0.01g

Nutritional Information

Eneray Per 100g
KCal 100KCal
KJ 423 Kj

Fat 29
of which saturated 0:89g

Carbohydrates
of which sugar

Fibre

Protein
Salt

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

VEGETABLE KORMA
& RICE

Ingredients: Rice, coconut milk, butternutsquash, peppers,
beans, peas, onions,water, pineapple, olive oil, potato starch,
tomato puree, garlic, coriander, cumin, mustard seed, black
pepper, fenugrek, cardamon, turmeric, chilli powder, ginger.

Ingredients in bold script contain allergens; mustard

COTTAGE VEGETABLE
PIE

Ingredients: Potatoes , carrots, swedes, peas, lentils,
water, onions, potato starch, gravy (potato starch, rice
flower, salt, sugar, caramelised sugar, maltodextrin,
yeast extract, flavourings, onion, herbs (corriander, sage
leaf), sunflower oll, citric acid, garlic).

MEDITERRANEAN STYLE
VEG PASTA

Ingredients: Durum wheat pasta, tomatoes, carrots, peppers,
maize corn, spinach, tomato puree, water, onions, potato starch,
olive oil, garlic, basil, salt.

Ingredients in bold script contain allergens; gluten

MIXED VEG & APRICOT
WITH SAUTE

Ingredients: Potatoes, carrots, water, sweet potato, lentils, swedes,

peas, onions, apricots 2%, potato starch, olive oil, oregano,
coriander, cumin, mustard, pepper, fenugrek, cardamon,
turmeric, chilli powder, ginger, garlic, salt.

Ingredients in bold script contain allergens; mustard

CREAMY
VEGETABLE PIE

Ingredients: Potatoes, carrots, maize corn, milk, peas, water,
broad beans, cream (milk),, onions, potato starch, parsley,
garlic, salt.

Ingredients in bold script contain allergens; Milk (lactose)

|All beef used is of Irish origin |

MENU AND INGREDIENT LISTS MAY BE SUBJECT
TO CHANGE

Unit 2, Rathdrum Enterprise Centre, Corballis Upper,
Rathdrum,
Co Wicklow

Nutritional Information
Per 100g
E

KCa DY
KJ

Fat
of which saturated

Carbohydrates
of which sugar

Fibre
Protein
Salt

Nutritional Information

Energy Per 100g
KCa

ol 64KCal
KJ 27°Kj

Fat 1.269
of which saturated 0.31g
Carbohydrates

of which sugar

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Nutritional Information

E Per 100g
nergy

KCal 100K Cal
KJ 426 Kj
Fat 1.36g

of which saturated 0.19g
Carbohydrates 37.749
of which sugar 3.11g
Fibre 2.28g
Protein 6.53g
Salt 0.04g

Nutritional Information

E Per 100g
nergy

KCal 109KCal
KJ 457 Kj
Fat 1.45g
of which saturated 0.27g
Carbohydrates 34.799
of which sugar 2.8g
Fibre 2.56g
Protein 7.999
Salt 0.04g

Nutritional Information

Energy Per 100g

KCal 75KCal

KJ 316 K
2.03g

Fat
of which saturated 0.829

Carbohydrates
of which sugar 1.94g
Fibre 1.879
Protein 2.55g
Salt <0.04g

12.329

guaranteed
irich
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